
Pos

1

2

3

4

DNF

No.

61

88

39

34

51

Class

CSR

SRF

SRF

SRF

FC

PIC

1

1

2

3

DNF

Name

Jim List

O.L. Kinney Jr

Mark Morhaus

Edward Smith

Andrew List

Laps

16

15

15

15

7

Total Tm

27:10.073

27:19.849

27:34.164

28:35.199

11:51.691

Best Tm

1:39.377

1:47.920

1:48.609

1:53.016

1:36.165

Gap

1 Lap

14.315

1:01.035

8 Laps

Hometown, ST

Rogers MN

Overland Pk KS

Pacific MO

St Louis MO

Rogers MN

Make/Model

Radical Prosport

SRF

SRF

SRF

Van Diemen

Memb#

306077_1

138899_0

223272_1

19638

306077_4

Reg

LOL

KCR

STL

STL

LOL

Sponsor

List Racing

Spx Cooling Technologies    Kinney Enterprises Llc

List Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted at 2:25pm

Official Results posted at 3:10pm

Printed: 10/16/2012 7:39:27 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz

Sanction #12-R-2314-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

78.799

Best Lap Tm

1:36.165

Best Speed

83.482

Best Lap by

51 - Andrew List

DMVR B.A.R.T. Beggars Bash Regional Race

2 FC CSR FV SRF

MidAm Regional Race - Official

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:45:16

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

10/13/2012 01:43 PM

B.A.R.T. Beggars Bash Bonus Action Regionals and Club Time Trials

October13 & 14, 2012

at Mid-America Motorplex


